1  Copyright ©  2012, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: Nov.27.2013 Issue No: DHE-0002279 Rev: 1
Introduction
Everlight`s JU1215 36V/12W Series is a ceramic substrate
based LED achieving high efficiency while maintaining high CRI
at Energy Star / ANSI color temperature ranges.
Features Applications
 High Power COB & High CRI LED

PN of the JU1215 36V/9W series: White LEDs
Order Code of JU1215
Minimum
Luminous
Flux (lm)
@Tj=25°C
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
@Tj=25°C
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
@Tj=85°C
CCT (K)
Forward
Voltage
(V)
Forward
Current
(mA)
CRI
(min.)
JU1215-KM277P2-36412-390T 1000 1184 1071 27K-1~27K-4 33.0~41.0 320 80
JU1215-KM307P3-36412-390T 1100 1260 1140 30K-1~30K-4 33.0~41.0 320 80
JU1215-KM407P3-36412-390T 1100 1310 1185 40K-1~40K-4 33.0~41.0 320 80
JU1215-KT507P4-36412-390T 1200 1365 1235 50K-1~50K-4 33.0~41.0 320 80
JU1215-KT577P4-36412-390T 1200 1365 1235 57K-1~57K-4 33.0~41.0 320 80
Notes:
1. CRI measurement tolerance: ±2.
2. Luminous flux measurement tolerance: ±10%.
3. The data of luminous flux measured at thermal pad=25℃